STANDARD PROFESSIONAL
STANDARD LINE
200 Series 104 Key
Shown with optional Palm Rest
200 Series 105 Key
The Solidus Standard Line - 200 Series
Keyboards
 NOW AVAILABLE IN USB!

here for more
information.
Ordering Information:
Part Number Description
KBS224EN Standard English Keyboard
KBS224K3 Bilingual Keyboard (Click Here for Layout)
KBS225CF French Canadian Keyboard
KBS225T5 TBITS 5 Keyboard (Click Here for Layout)
KBS224EN-USB Standard English Keyboard (USB)
KBS224K3-USB Bilingual Keyboard (USB) (Click Here for
Layout)
KBS201PR Palm Rest for 200 Series
PROFESSIONAL LINE
The Solidus Professional Line - 700 Series
Function and Operation
Keyboard action is pseudo n-key rollover in nature